One-day Conference on Accelerating Development of Waste-to-Energy Projects in India 25 February 2016 India Habitat Centre, New Delhi



SPONSORSHIP FORM

[Last date for receipt is 1 February 2016]

*SPONSORSHIP FEES Option I: Gold Sponsor ₹5 Lakhs Option II: Silver Sponsor ₹3 Lakhs Option III: Bronze Sponsor ₹2 Lakhs * 1) Service tax @14.5% extra. 2) The above charges exclude bank transfer charges and are non-refundable.	Waste-to-Energy Projects in In Option I [Gold Sponsor] (Note: Benefits of sponsorship m Name of the Organization: Name of the Contact Person:	ne conference on 'Accelerating Development of dia' as follows (tick as applicable): Option II Option III Silver Sponsor] [Bronze Sponsor] nentioned in conference brochure) Mobile:
Address:		
City:		
Tel No:		
Payment Details		DETAILS OF BANK TRANSFER
Please find enclosed herewith DD / cheque Nodrawn on(Rupees	for) in favour of 'World wards sponsorship fees for the	Account Name: World Institute of Sustainable Energy Account No: 60210174914 Bank: Bank of Maharashtra, IFB branch, F C Road, Pune 411 004, Maharashtra IFSC Code: MAHB0000941
Name & Designation of the Authorized Signatory:		
	Stamp & Signature:	

Mail or Fax the Sponsorship Form to:

The Organizing Secretary, Conference on 'Accelerating Development of Waste-to-Energy Projects in India' World Institute of Sustainable Energy, 44 Hindustan Estates, Road No.2, Kalyani Nagar, Pune 411 006, India Tel: +91-20-26613832/55 Fax: +91-20-26611438 Email: wtecon@wisein.org Website: http://wtecon.wisein.org